
6 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2024 09:15:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHALMANDRIER Aissa TOULOUSE BALMA - 31 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

FENEANT Thomas CAHORS JUDO - 46 (BM) 2 X X 0 0 3

DIAS Toni CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GEVORKIAN David JC QUINT FONSEG - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

SAURINE Leandre DOJO DE FOIX - 09 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

CORNUAU Achille ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CV) 3
01 -1 (0)

01 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (Minimes Masc 30-37 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (Minimes Masc 30-37 kg)

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
POULES (Le25-05-2024)
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Minime

Minimes Masc 30-37 kg
4 Judokas

1. CORNUAU Achille ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31

2. DIAS Toni CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81

3. GEVORKIAN David JC QUINT FONSEG - 31

3. CHALMANDRIER Aissa TOULOUSE BALMA - 31

CORNUAU A.
 00 -0 (3) / 00-1 (1)

 

CB JC QUINT FONSEG - 31GEVORKIAN David DIAS T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81DIAS Toni

CV ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31CORNUAU Achille CORNUAU A.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CV TOULOUSE BALMA - 31CHALMANDRIER Aissa

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
TABLEAU (Le25-05-2024)

Tirage : 25-05-2024 10:16:11
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12 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2024 09:15:56

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHIZALLET Matisse AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (CV) 1
11 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
X 1 11 2

DARGIER DE SAINT VAULRY Raphael JC LATTES - 34 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

HOEPPE Thibaud TRT JUDO 82 - 82 (VB) 3
11 -2 (0)

01 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BABIN BONAFOS Lyam JC CASTELGINEST - 31 (CV) 1 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DEVAIRE Mathys AUREILHAN JUDO - 65 (CB) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

VILARD Lucas JC ESPALIONNAIS - 12 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENAISSA Abderrazak AVENIR FONSORBA - 31 (OV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

GUGLIELMET Julien QUERCY AM - 82 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

FACCHIN Matteo AUREILHAN JUDO - 65 (CB) 3
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (Minimes Masc 39-46 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (Minimes Masc 39-46 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (Minimes Masc 39-46 kg)

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
POULES (Le25-05-2024)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2024 09:15:56

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUYONNEAU Quentin SAM JUDO JUJITS - 31 (CB) 1
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

DENAUX ROUQUET Loan JUDO QUERCY VER - 82 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MATTERA Clement STADO JUDO P AM - 65 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (Minimes Masc 39-46 kg)

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
POULES (Le25-05-2024)
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Minime

Minimes Masc 39-46 kg
8 Judokas

1. DEVAIRE Mathys AUREILHAN JUDO - 65

2. HOEPPE Thibaud TRT JUDO 82 - 82

3. MATTERA Clement STADO JUDO P AM - 65

3. FACCHIN Matteo AUREILHAN JUDO - 65

5. BABIN BONAFOS Lyam JC CASTELGINEST - 31

5. CHIZALLET Matisse AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31

5. BENAISSA Abderrazak AVENIR FONSORBA - 31

5. GUYONNEAU Quentin SAM JUDO JUJITS - 31

DEVAIRE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB AUREILHAN JUDO - 65DEVAIRE Mathys DEVAIRE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DEVAIRE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31CHIZALLET Matisse

CB STADO JUDO P AM - 65MATTERA Clement MATTERA C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)OV AVENIR FONSORBA - 31BENAISSA Abderrazak

CV JC CASTELGINEST - 31BABIN BONAFOS Lyam HOEPPE T.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

HOEPPE T.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1)

VB TRT JUDO 82 - 82HOEPPE Thibaud

CB AUREILHAN JUDO - 65FACCHIN Matteo FACCHIN M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB SAM JUDO JUJITS - 31GUYONNEAU Quentin

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
TABLEAU (Le25-05-2024)

Tirage : 25-05-2024 10:08:06
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12 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2024 09:16:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MONZAC Charles ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CO) 1
10 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

DOS SANTOS Lucas JUDO CLUB BAGNA - 46 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

METZGER Matthieu JC LATTES - 34 (CB) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUSQUET Frederic ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)
2 20 1

PAREDES Antoine AJOA - 11 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

DOCTRINAL Arthur JUDO CLUB PECHB - 31 (CO) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHENINE Adam SAM JUDO JUJITS - 31 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CADENE Ethan AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

SAINT BLANCAT Remi JC QUINT FONSEG - 31 (OV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (Minimes Masc 47-52 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (Minimes Masc 47-52 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (Minimes Masc 47-52 kg)

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
POULES (Le25-05-2024)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2024 09:16:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CABASSUD Gabin SAM JUDO JUJITS - 31 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

DUMOLIN Gabriel DOJO RABASTENS - 81 (CB) 2
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ESPEOUT Loan AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82 (CV) 3
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (Minimes Masc 47-52 kg)

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
POULES (Le25-05-2024)
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Minime

Minimes Masc 47-52 kg
8 Judokas

1. DUMOLIN Gabriel DOJO RABASTENS - 81

2. ESPEOUT Loan AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82

3. BOUSQUET Frederic ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31

3. CHENINE Adam SAM JUDO JUJITS - 31

5. MONZAC Charles ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31

5. SAINT BLANCAT Remi JC QUINT FONSEG - 31

5. DOCTRINAL Arthur JUDO CLUB PECHB - 31

5. METZGER Matthieu JC LATTES - 34

DUMOLIN G.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

 

CB SAM JUDO JUJITS - 31CHENINE Adam CHENINE A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DUMOLIN G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CO JUDO CLUB PECHB - 31DOCTRINAL Arthur

CO ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31MONZAC Charles DUMOLIN G.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB DOJO RABASTENS - 81DUMOLIN Gabriel

CB JC LATTES - 34METZGER Matthieu ESPEOUT L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ESPEOUT L.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

CV AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82ESPEOUT Loan

CB ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31BOUSQUET Frederic BOUSQUET F.
 11 -0 (1) / 01-0 (1)OV JC QUINT FONSEG - 31SAINT BLANCAT Remi

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
TABLEAU (Le25-05-2024)

Tirage : 25-05-2024 10:07:38
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9 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2024 09:16:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SANCE Guillaume ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31 (CB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 2

IMBERT Gabin CAHORS JUDO - 46 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MERCY Solan AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82 (CB) 3
10 -1 (1)

01 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -M
(0)

2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PREVOTS Matthieu ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)
X 1 10 2

FRESNES Esteban BOULOC JUDO - 31 (CV) 2 X X 0 1 3

GOMEZ Angelo JC POLLESTRES - 66 (CB) 3
02 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ESPARBES Victor J C.FONTENILLES - 31 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GONZALEZ Angel AJOA - 11 (CV) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

PELAMOURGUES Noah JC ESPALIONNAIS - 12 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (Minimes Masc 53-55 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (Minimes Masc 53-55 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (Minimes Masc 53-55 kg)

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
POULES (Le25-05-2024)
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Minime

Minimes Masc 53-55 kg
6 Judokas

1. ESPARBES Victor J C.FONTENILLES - 31

2. MERCY Solan AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82

3. GONZALEZ Angel AJOA - 11

3. GOMEZ Angelo JC POLLESTRES - 66

5. PREVOTS Matthieu ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31

5. SANCE Guillaume ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31

ESPARBES V.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CV AJOA - 11GONZALEZ Angel GONZALEZ A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

MERCY S.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31PREVOTS Matthieu

   --------------------- 
MERCY S.

 
CB AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82MERCY Solan

CB ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31SANCE Guillaume ESPARBES V.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ESPARBES V.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV J C.FONTENILLES - 31ESPARBES Victor

   --------------------- 
GOMEZ A.

 
CB JC POLLESTRES - 66GOMEZ Angelo

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
TABLEAU (Le25-05-2024)

Tirage : 25-05-2024 10:06:45
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9 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2024 09:16:42

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAYOUNI Ibrahim BLAGNAC S. C. - 31 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CHOULOT Ocean MOISSAC JUDO - 82 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

AYOUBA Anahel JUDO C. MARSSAC - 81 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LODE Lucas ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

01 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)
2 20 1

ROMIEU Axel JC ESPALIONNAIS - 12 (CO) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

FARGUES Tom AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PERMAL Lionel AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (CV) 1
01 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

01 -2 (0)
2 1 1

FLOTTERRER Gabriel CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81 (CM) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

ROMIEU Evan JC ESPALIONNAIS - 12 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (Minimes Masc 56-62 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (Minimes Masc 56-62 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (Minimes Masc 56-62 kg)

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
POULES (Le25-05-2024)
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Minime

Minimes Masc 56-62 kg
6 Judokas

1. LODE Lucas ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31

2. LAYOUNI Ibrahim BLAGNAC S. C. - 31

3. CHOULOT Ocean MOISSAC JUDO - 82

3. PERMAL Lionel AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31

5. FLOTTERRER Gabriel CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81

5. ROMIEU Axel JC ESPALIONNAIS - 12

LODE L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

 

CB ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31LODE Lucas
LODE L.

 

LODE L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   --------------------- 

CV MOISSAC JUDO - 82CHOULOT Ocean CHOULOT O.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81FLOTTERRER Gabriel

CO JC ESPALIONNAIS - 12ROMIEU Axel PERMAL L.
 02 -2 (0) / 00-0 (0)

LAYOUNI I.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

CV AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31PERMAL Lionel

   --------------------- 
LAYOUNI I.

 
CM BLAGNAC S. C. - 31LAYOUNI Ibrahim

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
TABLEAU (Le25-05-2024)

Tirage : 25-05-2024 10:12:49
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8 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2024 09:16:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

KINGUE ELESSA Hermann CAHORS JUDO - 46 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

PARANT Gauthier MOISSAC JUDO - 82 (CO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

LEZONGAR Robin ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CB) 3
01 -1 (1)

00 -0 (1)

11 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
3 21 1

GUICHARD FERRAND Mathias DOJO DES ASPRES - 66 (CO) 4 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BOURCHEIX Constantin CAHORS JUDO - 46 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 2 20 2

LE BESCONT Louis AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 10 3

MUNOZ Matheo CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81 (CM) 3 X X X 0 0 4

GERAUD Timeo JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12 (CV) 4
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (Minimes Masc 66-70 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (Minimes Masc 66-70 kg)

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
POULES (Le25-05-2024)

 13/14 



Minime

Minimes Masc 66-70 kg
4 Judokas

1. LEZONGAR Robin ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31

2. GERAUD Timeo JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12

3. BOURCHEIX Constantin CAHORS JUDO - 46

3. KINGUE ELESSA Hermann CAHORS JUDO - 46

LEZONGAR R.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-2 (0)

 

CV JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12GERAUD Timeo GERAUD T.
 00 -1 (0) / 00-2 (0)CM CAHORS JUDO - 46KINGUE ELESSA Hermann

CB CAHORS JUDO - 46BOURCHEIX Constantin LEZONGAR R.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CB ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31LEZONGAR Robin

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX OCCITANIE MINIMES - CAHORS
TABLEAU (Le25-05-2024)

Tirage : 25-05-2024 10:15:48
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